Sunday, August 9, 2015
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Di stance: 162 yards SCT: 47 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P08002 Wnnie 30. 04 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 44 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P16009 M chael a 37.27 0. 00 0 0
2 P16005 Royce 34.76 0. 00 2 0
P16001 Stat No Tine 0. 00 0 0
P16002 Pipit No Tine 0. 00 0 0
P16003 Kir No Tine 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 44 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P20007 Dexter 29. 68 0. 00 0 0
2 P20009 Ace 30.12 0. 00 0 1
P20008 Sam No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
P20010 Seeker No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 30.0%
Di stance: 162 yards SCT: 50 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 V04001 Rex 37.94 0. 00 0 0

8 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

20

F

0

F

OO OoOoOo

i nch Judge:

F

O O oo

4 inch Judge:
F

0

Judy Reilly
E Scor e
0 0. 00 Qualified
Judy Reilly
E Scor e
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 10. 00
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
Judy Reilly
E Scor e
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 5. 00
1 Elim
1 Elim
Judy Reilly
E Scor e
0 0. 00 Qualified



Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



D st ance:
Pl ace

D st ance:
Pl ace

1

D st ance:
Pl ace

1
2

D st ance:
Pl ace

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WNPE

162 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

12004
12005
12001
12003

Jack
Penny
Phire
Pewt er

162 yards SCT:

Ar mband Nane

14001

Flirt

162 yards SCT:

Ar mband Nane

16003
16002

Go
Maybe

162 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

18003

Cal vin

170 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

22004
22027
22028
22029
22019
22024
22026

Lanbchop
Vi xen
Hool i gan
Dodger
Nor i

Pi ng Pong
Fal | on

Sunday, August 9, 2015

44 seconds
Ti me

32. 66
39. 62
No Tinme
No Tinme

44 seconds
Ti me

57.41

42 seconds
Ti me

29. 23
43. 22

42 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne

41 seconds
Ti me

26. 28
26. 75
28.03
30. 14
26. 45
31. 06
29.13

12 inch Judge:
F

14 inch Judge:
F

16 inch Judge:
F

18 inch Judge:
F

22 inch Judge:
F

Masters Jumpers
Mast er s
TFl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
Mast er s
TFl ts R S
13. 41 0 0
Mast er s
TFl ts R S
0. 00 0 1
1.22 2 0
Mast er s
TFl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
Mast er s
TFl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 1 0
0. 00 0 2

O O oo

0

0
0

0

eNeolNolNelNolNolNol

Judy Reilly
E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 5.00
1 Elim
1 Elim
Judy Reilly
E Scor e
0 13. 41
Judy Reilly
E Scor e
0 5. 00
0 11. 22
Judy Reilly
E Scor e
1 Elim
Judy Reilly
E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 5. 00
0 5. 00
0 10. 00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



22010 Frosty No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22001 Keenan No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22002 Bl aze No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22008 Nor m No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22013 Br an No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22017 Darwi n No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22018 Li am No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22023 Fi xx No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22031 Ella No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22006 Ruby No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22037 Raven No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22011 Rose No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22036 Ni nmbus Absent

Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 41 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
26001 Prize Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 27

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 18.5%



Sunday, August 9, 2015

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 53 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
1 V04001 Rex 39. 06 1+0 1+0 0

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%

Scor e



Openi ng: 47 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

P16003
P16001
P16006
P16004
P16002
P16005

Kir

St at
Hol |'y
M ckey
Pi pit
Royce

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1

PO8003

Dor di

Openi ng: 49 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1

P12002

Dash

Openi ng: 47 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

P20009
P20010
P20003
P20001
P20008

Ace
Seeker
Seger
Moby
Sam

Sunday, August 9, 2015
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance |11 16 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
35.74 1+0 1+6 1+3 27
29. 98 1+6 1+3 146 14
31. 24 1+6 1+7 146 5
No Tinme 1+7 1+6 1+6 0
No Tinme 146 1+6 1+6 0
No Time 146 1+3 1+6 2
Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
44,72 1+7 1+6 143 27
Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
13. 63 1+3 0
Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
42.59 1+7 1+7 1+7 27
42. 09 1+6 1+6 146 27
33. 96 1+7 1+6 1+3 27
44,77 1+3 1+5 146 27
No Tinme 143 1+5 1+6 0

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 13
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 6

Percent Qualified: 46.2%

Scor e

39
32
27
22
21
20

Scor e

46

Scor e

Scor e

51
48
46
44
17

Qualified

Super Q

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace

12005
12007
12004
12001

A WOWN PP

Armband Nane

Penny
Fr anki e
Jack
Phire

Openi ng: 46 seconds

Pl ace

22028
22027
22019
22013
22023
22001
22037
22008
22017
22015
22004
22026
22010
22014
22018
22031
22011
22033
22029
22006
22036

A WN PP

Ar mband Nane

Hool i gan
Vi xen
Nor i

Br an
Fi xx
Keenan
Raven
Nor m
Darw n
Storm
Lanbchop
Fal | on
Frosty
DeVal t
Li am
Ella
Rose
Dash
Dodger
Ruby
Ni mbus

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace

1 14001

Armband Nane

Flirt

Sunday, August 9, 2015
M asters Snooker

Mast er s
Ti me RC1
42.28 1+6
51.22 1+6
29. 25 1+7
35. 48 1+7

Masters 22 inch
Ti me RC1
29. 23 1+7
25.59 1+7
27.57 1+7
39.20 1+7
30. 13 1+6
32.57 1+7
33.00 1+7
36. 94 1+7
34. 27 1+5
No Ti e 1+6
No Ti e 1+7
15. 65 1+7
12.14 1+6
20. 65 1+6
No Ti e 1+7
No Ti e 1+2
12. 24 1+0
19. 84
No Ti e
Absent
Absent

Mast er s
Ti me RC1
40. 48 1+6

12 inch Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+6
142

Judge:

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
143
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+0
1+0

1+0

14 inch Judge:

Judy Reilly
RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
146 27
1+6 20
143 14
1+0 0

Judy Reilly
RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
146 27
143 27
143 27
143 27
146 27
1+7 20
27
147 14
1+3 9
145 5
1+7 2
0
0
0
0
0
0
1+0 0
0

Judy Reilly

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7

1+6

27

Scor e

49
42
33
12

Scor e

49
46
46
46
45
43
43
38
26
26
26

Ok Fk b~ 0O

Scor e

49

Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q



Judy Reilly

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+6
1+6
1+6

Judy Reilly

27
27
0

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

143

Judy Reilly

14

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

Openi ng: 48 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 16002 Maybe 41.78 1+7 1+6
2 16003 Go 42.13 1+6 1+7
3 16004 Shi ne No Ti e 1+6 1+7
Openi ng: 48 seconds Masters 18 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 18002 Kar ma No Ti e 1+7 1+6
2 18003 Calvin No Ti e 1+0
Openi ng: 46 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 26002 Sti nger 50. 80 1+3 1+5
2 26001 Prize No Ti e 1+7 1+6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 31
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 45.2%

1+6

Scor e
49

49
22

Scor e

33

Scor e

44
15

Super Q
Qualified

Qualified



Sunday, August 9, 2015
Performancelll Pairs

D stance: 182 yards SCT: 61 seconds Performance |11 Open
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F
1 P08002 Wnnie 42.15 0 1 0

P16005 Royce

3 P08003 Dordi 49. 54 0 0 0
P16004 M ckey

4 P20008 Sam 49, 83 0 0 0
P20009 Ace
2 P16001 St at 42. 89 0 1 0

P20007 Dexter

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Judge:

E

0

Judy Reilly

Scor e

47. 15

49. 54

49. 83

47. 89

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



D stance: 175 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 12007 Fr anki e
16002 Maybe
16003 Go
16004 Shi ne

D stance: 182 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
12005 Penny
22007 Seeker
12003 Pewt er
22017 Dar wi n
12001 Phire
22002 Bl aze

3 22001 Keenan
22026 Fal | on
22006 Ruby
22027 Vi xen

1 22008 Nor m
22037 Raven

2 22019 Nor i
22023 Fi xx
22029 Dodger
22032 Lot us

4 22028 Hool i gan
26001 Prize

Sunday, August 9, 2015

60 seconds
Ti me

54.55

56. 31

58 seconds

Ti me

53. 83

73.98

47. 34

49.76

45. 17

38.91

41. 15

45. 88

49. 86

Masters Pairs

Masters M ni
R S
0 0
1 1

Masters (Open
R S
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0

Judge:
F

0

Judge:
F

0

Judy

Judy

Reilly
E

0

1

Reilly
E

0

Scor e

54.55 Qualified

Elim

Scor e

58. 83

78.98

52.34

49. 76

Elim

43.91

46. 15

50. 88

49. 86

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

22

14
63. 6%



Sunday, August 9, 2015

Veterans Standard
D stance: 168 yards SCT: 65 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 V04001 Rex 56. 71 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Sunday, August 9, 2015
Performancelll Standard

D stance: 168 yards SCT: 62 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P08003 Dordi 62. 44 0. 44 0 1
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 59 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
P16009 M chael a No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
P16002 Pipit Absent
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 59 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
P20007 Dexter No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
P20010 Seeker No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
P20003 Seger No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
P20008 Sam Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

8 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

16 inch Judge:
F E

0 1

20 inch Judge:
F E

O O o
N N Y

Judy Reilly
Scor e

5.44

Judy Reilly
Scor e

Elim

Judy Reilly
Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim



D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 12005
12001
3 12003

Penny
Phire
Pewt er

N

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16003 G o
16002  Maybe

D st ance:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 22008 Nor m

2 22037 Raven

3 22028 Hool i gan

4 22034 Zuri
22006 Ruby
22026 Fal | on
22029 Dodger
22001 Keenan
22031 Ella
22017 Darwi n
22015 Storm
22014 DeVal t
22036 Ni mbus
22032 Lot us

D stance: 175 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 26001 Prize

168 yards SCT:

168 yards SCT:

175 yards SCT:

59 seconds

Ti me

58. 96
46. 50
74.07

57 seconds

Ti me

55.62
No Ti

56 seconds

Ti me

39. 44
. 36
95
04
.82
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

23333835558

=

ne

S33d3da

&
w un
® @
S5 O
—~ —~+

56 seconds

Ti me

41.59

Sunday, August 9, 2015

M aster s Standard
Mast er s
TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1
15. 07 1 1
Mast er s
TRl ts R S
0. 00 1 0
0. 00 0 0
Mast er s
TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 0
0. 00 2 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
Mast er s
TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 1

12 inch Judge:

F

0
0
0

16 inch Judge:

F

0
0

22 inch Judge:

F

eNeoNeololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolo)

26 inch Judge:

F

0

Judy Reilly
E Scor e
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 5.00
0 25. 07
Judy Reilly
E Scor e
0 5. 00
1 Elim
Judy Reilly
E Scor e
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 5. 00
0 10. 00
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
Judy Reilly
E Scor e
0 5. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

18

4
22. 2%
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